

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22894/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 16/01/2003 in I.A. No. 2020/2002 IN CWJC No. 2750/1997 of HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

M/S. CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL SMOKELESS FUEL MFG. ASSN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 08/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S.Mishra, Sr. Adv.

No.3

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. T.H. Vardhan, Adv.

Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Amitabh C. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Kr. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos.1, 2 & 6 Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 4 & 5 Mr. C.D.Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for Respondent Nos. 2 & 6 also accepts notice on behalf of Respondent No.1.

Service is complete.

To be listed after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master